THE DATASHEET OF
TSHA6203
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TSHA6200, TSHA6201, TSHA6202, TSHA6203
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 11-October-2023 (PTN-OPT-1278-2023-REV-1)
Rev. 2.0, 28-Nov-2023 1 Document Number: 81021
For technical questions, contact: emittertechsupport@vishay.com

TSHA6202 60 ± 12 875 600
TSHA6203 65 ± 12 875 600
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TSHA6200 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6201 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6202 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6203 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA6200, TSHA6201, TSHA6202, TSHA6203
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 11-October-2023 (PTN-OPT-1278-2023-REV-1)
Rev. 2.0, 28-Nov-2023 2 Document Number: 81021